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1,2 km Schülerlauf | männlich
Nordschwabenlauf Gundelfingen | 05.05.2018
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17 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. U10 5 SEYBOLD Felix 2010 Die Jungen Wilden --- 1.    00:04:53.16
2. 1. U12 6 ÜNAL Furkan 2007 Kinderheim St. Clara +17.40 2.    00:05:10.56
3. 2. U12 7 KUNDER Kenan 2008 Kinderheim St. Clara +17.64 3.    00:05:10.80
4. 1. U8 2 STRICKER Benedikt 2011 GTG Runningteam +24.55 4.    00:05:17.71
5. 1. U14 17 IMMLER Tilmann 2005 Kinderheim St. Clara +1:00.51 5.    00:05:53.67
6. 2. U8 423 WESTEBBE Jonathan 2011 P.-Schweizer-GS +1:04.48 6.    00:05:57.64
7. 2. U10 426 BARTELT Maximilian 2009 GTG Runningteam +1:09.90 7.    00:06:03.06
8. 3. U10 37 GERLACH Max 2009 GTG Runningteam +1:11.07 8.    00:06:04.23
9. 3. U8 11 BURGER Matti 2011 Die Jungen Wilden +1:13.79 9.    00:06:06.95

10. 4. U8 461 SCHUSTER Samuel 2011 +1:29.29 10.    00:06:22.45
11. 5. U8 465 LUDWIG Jonas 2011 Die jungen Wilden +1:38.25 11.    00:06:31.41
12. 4. U10 16 LINHA Simon 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +1:40.14 12.    00:06:33.30
13. 5. U10 8 ZIMMERMANN Kian 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +1:41.40 13.    00:06:34.56
14. 2. U14 472 ECKERT Tizian 2006 Kinderheim St. Clara +1:59.16 14.    00:06:52.32
15. 6. U8 62 LINK Joshua 2012 Die Jungen Wilden +2:04.11 15.    00:06:57.27
16. 7. U8 4 RENNER Fabian 2011 Die Jungen Wilden +3:23.90 16.    00:08:17.06
17. 6. U10 10 HENSCHEL Lukas 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +3:23.98 17.    00:08:17.14

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse U8
4. 1. U8 2 STRICKER Benedikt 2011 GTG Runningteam --- 1.    00:05:17.71
6. 2. U8 423 WESTEBBE Jonathan 2011 P.-Schweizer-GS +39.93 2.    00:05:57.64
9. 3. U8 11 BURGER Matti 2011 Die Jungen Wilden +49.24 3.    00:06:06.95

10. 4. U8 461 SCHUSTER Samuel 2011 +1:04.74 4.    00:06:22.45
11. 5. U8 465 LUDWIG Jonas 2011 Die jungen Wilden +1:13.70 5.    00:06:31.41
15. 6. U8 62 LINK Joshua 2012 Die Jungen Wilden +1:39.56 6.    00:06:57.27
16. 7. U8 4 RENNER Fabian 2011 Die Jungen Wilden +2:59.35 7.    00:08:17.06

Altersklasse U10
1. 1. U10 5 SEYBOLD Felix 2010 Die Jungen Wilden --- 1.    00:04:53.16
7. 2. U10 426 BARTELT Maximilian 2009 GTG Runningteam +1:09.90 2.    00:06:03.06
8. 3. U10 37 GERLACH Max 2009 GTG Runningteam +1:11.07 3.    00:06:04.23

12. 4. U10 16 LINHA Simon 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +1:40.14 4.    00:06:33.30
13. 5. U10 8 ZIMMERMANN Kian 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +1:41.40 5.    00:06:34.56
17. 6. U10 10 HENSCHEL Lukas 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +3:23.98 6.    00:08:17.14

Altersklasse U12
2. 1. U12 6 ÜNAL Furkan 2007 Kinderheim St. Clara --- 1.    00:05:10.56
3. 2. U12 7 KUNDER Kenan 2008 Kinderheim St. Clara +0.24 2.    00:05:10.80

Altersklasse U14
5. 1. U14 17 IMMLER Tilmann 2005 Kinderheim St. Clara --- 1.    00:05:53.67

14. 2. U14 472 ECKERT Tizian 2006 Kinderheim St. Clara +58.65 2.    00:06:52.32
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12 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. U10 9 KUNDER Leyla 2009 Kinderheim St. Clara --- 1.    00:05:15.55
2. 1. U12 469 MILLIDERE Aylin 2008 Rayong Lauingen +13.93 2.    00:05:29.48
3. 1. U8 13 MIRK Mia 2011 Die Jungen Wilden +14.09 3.    00:05:29.64
4. 2. U8 470 KEDZIERSKA Magdalena 2011 Rayong Lauingen +20.69 4.    00:05:36.24
5. 3. U8 466 HOLL Fina 2011 Fight on +33.10 5.    00:05:48.65
6. 2. U12 57 MASTRANTONIO Milena 2008 P.-Schweizer-GS +41.82 6.    00:05:57.37
7. 2. U10 1 THURNWALD Ann-Kathrin 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +1:08.31 7.    00:06:23.86
8. 4. U8 471 KEDZIERSKA Wiktoria 2011 Rayong Lauingen +1:14.38 8.    00:06:29.93
9. 5. U8 464 BAY Helen 2011 Die jungen Wilden +1:22.18 9.    00:06:37.73

10. 3. U10 12 PFITZER Melina 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +1:52.63 10.    00:07:08.18
11. 1. U14 473 MEITINGER Julia 2005 Kinderheim St. Clara +2:09.64 11.    00:07:25.19
12. 1. a.K. 35 THORWARTH-NITTBAUR Margit 1976 Kinderheim St. Clara +2:09.91 12.    00:07:25.46

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse U8
3. 1. U8 13 MIRK Mia 2011 Die Jungen Wilden --- 1.    00:05:29.64
4. 2. U8 470 KEDZIERSKA Magdalena 2011 Rayong Lauingen +6.60 2.    00:05:36.24
5. 3. U8 466 HOLL Fina 2011 Fight on +19.01 3.    00:05:48.65
8. 4. U8 471 KEDZIERSKA Wiktoria 2011 Rayong Lauingen +1:00.29 4.    00:06:29.93
9. 5. U8 464 BAY Helen 2011 Die jungen Wilden +1:08.09 5.    00:06:37.73

Altersklasse U10
1. 1. U10 9 KUNDER Leyla 2009 Kinderheim St. Clara --- 1.    00:05:15.55
7. 2. U10 1 THURNWALD Ann-Kathrin 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +1:08.31 2.    00:06:23.86

10. 3. U10 12 PFITZER Melina 2010 Die Jungen Wilden +1:52.63 3.    00:07:08.18

Altersklasse U12
2. 1. U12 469 MILLIDERE Aylin 2008 Rayong Lauingen --- 1.    00:05:29.48
6. 2. U12 57 MASTRANTONIO Milena 2008 P.-Schweizer-GS +27.89 2.    00:05:57.37

Altersklasse U14
11. 1. U14 473 MEITINGER Julia 2005 Kinderheim St. Clara --- 1.    00:07:25.19

Altersklasse a.K.
12. 1. a.K. 35 THORWARTH-NITTBAUR Margit 1976 Kinderheim St. Clara --- 1.    00:07:25.46
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